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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

NKNU GYMNASIUM

7/25/2009

8:30

TCHOUKBALL

MEN, TEAM

MATCH 9

1st Third
2nd Third
3rd Third

Overtime

Score

REFEREES

MATCH RESULT

Macao VS Singapore
11 22
9 25
23
0 0
27 70

\‘

Main Referee:CHEN Chie-Ming

Number

Name

Field Refereel:LEUNG Wai-Fong

Macao

Position Function

Field Referee2:JENNER Clifford

Score Remark

14
6
12
8
9
11
13
10
15

Number

WENG 10 Lai

IAN TOU Chao
WENG KIN Chan
KA LEONG Lam
CHI MAN Loi
WENG MUN Leong
MAN CHONG Leong
TIN LOK Siu

KIT WAI Kwan

Name

Singapore

Score Remark

14
9
10
8
3
4
2
19
12

CHOW Seng Chin
LIM Wei Ming lan

YOW Marck Anthony Viernes

GEH Si Yuan
CHIA Jue Cun
TAN Wheng Chao
LIAO Jianwiong
LIN Sun Tang
TAN Zhi Jie Bruce
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TCHOUKBALL

NKNU GYMNASIUM
_A‘W
/N 7/25/2009 MEN, TEAM
[~ 4
The World Games .
2009 Kaohsiung 8:30 MATCH 9
MATCH RESULT
Singapore
Number Name Score Remark
18 ABDUL RASHID Khairi
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